2025-2026 School Year

HIGH SCHOOL PRICE LIST

BREAKFAST

Student Breakfast Meal (Includes 1 $2.50

) - ] : Student Lunch Meal (Includes 1 Entrée, 2 $4.50
Entrée, 1 Side & Small Juice or Milk)

Sides, & Bottled Water, Canned Drink or

Milk)
AdultMeal $3.25 Adult Meal $5.00
ENEELE S [P # 50 Asian Chicken - Sauce Variety $2.95
SRR e #17 Asian General Tso’s Chicken $2.95
Cgreal Bl — Asian Noodle Bowl $2.95
Cmr]amon el ) #150 Asian Orange Chicken $2.95
Cr0|§sant SéndW'Ch ) HZH0 Baked Potato Loaded $2.95
English Muffin Sandwich $2.25 NEies SuEs $2.95
Extra Sausage/Bacon $0.75
French Toast $1.50 Pasta & Meat Sauce or Meatballs $2.95
Eruit $0.75 Bread or Roll $0.75
T $0.75 Build Your Own Burrito $3.25
Kolache $1.50 Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo Pasta $2.95
Pancakes (2) $1.50 Chicken Fried Steak $2.95
Sausage & Biscuit $1.50 Chicken Parmesan $2.95
Toast $0.60 Eggrolls - Large $2.75
100% Juice - 6 0z $1.00 French Fries $1.50
Milk $0.75 Fruit or Vegetable Side $0.75
Coffee - Medium $1.00 Grilled Cheese/Ham & Cheese $2.75
Yogurt Parfait $1.50 Popcorn Chicken or Smackers $2.95
Quesadillas - Beef/Chicken/Cheese $2.95
Tacos - Beef or Chicken $2.95
Taco Salad $3.25
Gourmet Tacos - Beef Fajita $3.00
: " —— Bosco Sticks $2.95
Pizza -"Bear Paw Slice SE2 Breaded Chicken Sandwich $3.25
Pizza - 2 Slice Deal $6.00 Chicken - Chunks or Popcorn $2.95
Chicken Tenders $2.95 Elrfle e el $2.95
French Fries $1.50 Chicken Wings $3.25
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich $3.95 Grab & Go Salad Variety $3.50
Jalapeno Cheese Poppers $2.95 Sub Sandwich $3.25
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks $2.75 Wrap Sandwich $3.25
Baked Soft Pretzel - Large $1.75 Extra Meat $ 2.00
Breaded Chicken Sandwich $3.25 Onion Rings $1.75
Baked Cheesy Bread $ 3.50
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Propel 16.9 oz
Gatorade - 20 oz
Hawaiian Punch
Juice 6 oz

Bottled Juice

Milk - Small

Milk - Large

Tea Bottle 16 oz
Sparkling Ice Flavored Water
Water Bottle 16.9 oz
Water Bottle 20 oz

Canned Soda 12 oz.
Bottled Soda 20 oz

2025-2026 School Year

<4y High School Price List
. ooums W e

$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.75
$1.25

$1.00
$2.50

Chips - All Varieties

$1.25

Gourmet Chips - All Varieties $1.50

MISCELLANEOUS SNACKS

Fresh Fruit Cup

Fruit Snacks - Large
Pop-Tart 2 Pack
Pudding Parfait

Rice Krispy Treat - Large

Strawberries & Cream Cup

Yogurt & Berry Parfait
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$2.25

$1.75
$1.75
$2.00
$1.50

$2.75

$1.50
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ICE CREAM & BAKED GOODS
Donuts $1.50
Fresh Baked Cookie - Small $0.75
Fresh Baked Cookie - Large $2.00
Gourmet Muffins/Cake Slices $2.25
Hostess Cupcakes $2.00
Honey Bun $1.50
Ice Cream - All Varieties $1.75
Packaged Cookies - Small $1.25
Packaged Cookies - Large $2.00
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