

HIGH SCHOOL PRICE LIST

<u>BREAKFAST</u>	
Student Breakfast Meal (Includes 1 Entrée, 1 Side & Small Juice or Milk)	\$ 2.50
Adult Meal	\$ 3.25
Breakfast Pizza	\$ 1.50
Breakfast Tacos	\$ 1.75
Cereal Bowl	\$ 0.75
Cinnamon Roll	\$ 1.50
Croissant Sandwich	\$ 2.50
English Muffin Sandwich	\$ 2.25
Extra Sausage/Bacon	\$ 0.75
French Toast	\$ 1.50
Fruit	\$ 0.75
Hashbrown Potatoes	\$ 0.75
Kolache	\$ 1.50
Pancakes (2)	\$ 1.50
Sausage & Biscuit	\$ 1.50
Toast	\$ 0.60
100% Juice - 6 oz	\$ 1.00
Milk	\$ 0.75
Coffee - Medium	\$ 1.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$ 1.50

LUNCH - LINE 1	
Pizza - "Bear Paw Slice"	\$ 3.25
Pizza - 2 Slice Deal	\$ 6.00
Chicken Tenders	\$ 2.95
French Fries	\$ 1.50
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$ 3.95
Jalapeno Cheese Poppers	\$ 2.95
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$ 2.75
Baked Soft Pretzel - Large	\$ 1.75
Breaded Chicken Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Baked Cheesy Bread	\$ 3.50

LUNCH - MAIN LINE	<u>2</u>
Student Lunch Meal (Includes 1 Entrée, 2 Sides, & Bottled Water, Canned Drink or Milk)	\$ 4.50
Adult Meal	\$ 5.00
Asian Chicken - Sauce Variety	\$ 2.95
Asian General Tso's Chicken	\$ 2.95
Asian Noodle Bowl	\$ 2.95
Asian Orange Chicken	\$ 2.95
Baked Potato Loaded	\$ 2.95
Nachos Supreme	\$ 2.95
Pasta & Meat Sauce or Meatballs	\$ 2.95
Bread or Roll	\$ 0.75
Build Your Own Burrito	\$ 3.25
Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo Pasta	\$ 2.95
Chicken Fried Steak	\$ 2.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$ 2.95
Eggrolls - Large	\$ 2.75
French Fries	\$ 1.50
Fruit or Vegetable Side	\$ 0.75
Grilled Cheese/Ham & Cheese	\$ 2.75
Popcorn Chicken or Smackers	\$ 2.95
Quesadillas - Beef/Chicken/Cheese	\$ 2.95
Tacos - Beef or Chicken	\$ 2.95
Taco Salad	\$ 3.25
Gourmet Tacos - Beef Fajita	\$ 3.00
Croissant Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Bosco Sticks	\$ 2.95
Breaded Chicken Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Chicken - Chunks or Popcorn	\$ 2.95
Chicken Tenders	\$ 2.95
Chicken Wings	\$ 3.25
Grab & Go Salad Variety	\$ 3.50
Sub Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Wrap Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Extra Meat	\$ 2.00
Onion Rings	\$ 1.75

2025-2026



High School Price List

<u>DRINKS</u>	
Propel 16.9 oz	\$ 2.00
Gatorade - 20 oz	\$ 2.00
Hawaiian Punch	\$ 1.00
Juice 6 oz	\$ 1.00
Bottled Juice	\$ 1.25
Milk - Small	\$ 1.00
Milk - Large	\$ 1.50
Tea Bottle 16 oz	\$ 2.00
Sparkling Ice Flavored Water	\$ 2.00
Water Bottle 16.9 oz	\$ 0.75
Water Bottle 20 oz	\$ 1.25
Canned Soda 12 oz.	\$ 1.00
Bottled Soda 20 oz	\$ 2.50

MISCELLANEOUS SNACKS	S
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$ 2.25
Fruit Snacks - Large	\$ 1.75
Pop-Tart 2 Pack	\$ 1.75
Pudding Parfait	\$ 2.00
Rice Krispy Treat - Large	\$ 1.50
Strawberries & Cream Cup	\$ 2.75
Yogurt & Berry Parfait	\$ 1.50

<u>CHIPS</u>	
Chips - All Varieties	\$ 1.25
Gourmet Chips - All Varieties	\$ 1.50

ICE CREAM & BAKED GOODS		
Donuts	\$ 1.50	
Fresh Baked Cookie - Small	\$ 0.75	
Fresh Baked Cookie - Large	\$ 2.00	
Gourmet Muffins/Cake Slices	\$ 2.25	
Hostess Cupcakes	\$ 2.00	
Honey Bun	\$ 1.50	
Ice Cream - All Varieties	\$ 1.75	
Packaged Cookies - Small	\$ 1.25	
Packaged Cookies - Large	\$ 2.00	

2025-2026